OISC GOLF
METRIX

Nuo antro metimo reitingui

No| |12/ 34/5 678 9/10/11]12/13/14/15/16 17 18 +- | Sum
Par 34 53/ 4/4/3 3 63

41413, 3/4,4|3 333

1 Mykolas Kajénas 4 4,344, 3|3/2|2 4,2 |4|5|4,4)|3|3]|3 -2 61
2 RokasDrevinskas |6 3 /3 3|3 4/ 3|5 3 4 4 4 6|3 /|4|5|3|3| +6 | 69
3 | Paulius Kairys 5/5/3/5 4/4/4,4/5|3 3|76 |3 ,5|5)|3|4)|+15| 78
4 110 0 0
4 9 0 0
4 |8 0 0
4 |7 0 0
4 |6 0 0
4 |5 0 0
4 |4 0 0

Nuo antro metimo reitingui * 19.05.2024 22:07 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2620932
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2620932

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_ [1]2]3]4]s (678 ]9 10 11]12]13 114 115 ]16 [17]18 | Tor IR
Par 4 4 3 3|4 ,4,3 3|3 /|3 3|4,5|3|4/|4)|3| 3| 63

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

5
17

1
1
1

4
3
1
1
1

3

16

4 13737333733 3.7| 3
1 27 15 11|14 5 |18 13
1|1 1 |1 1
2 | 2|2 11 12 1
1|1 2 |1 2
1 1
1

Nuo antro metimo reitingui * 19.05.2024 22:07 (2)

5157/33/43|43| 3 |3.369.3

8 1 910 6 |12 6.3

1 7 | 13%

2 | 2 312 27 |50%
1 12 1 15 28%
4 7%

1 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2620932

